
TRUSTEE CALENDAR 2024-25
Monday

Whole School Briefing
Tuesday

Pastoral/T&L Briefing
Wednesday
FLT Meeting

Thursday
Subject Briefing

Friday

26 Aug - 30 Aug 1 Bank Holiday Training Day Training Day

02 Sep - 06 Sep 2 Head and Chairs

09 Sep - 13 Sep 3

16 Sep - 20 Sep 4 Trust Board 1

23 Sep - 27 Sep 5

30 Sep - 04 Oct 6

07 Oct - 11 Oct 7

14 Oct - 18 Oct 8

21 Oct - 25 Oct
Mid Term Break

28 Oct - 01 Nov 9 MAT Review meeting H and S Committee

04 Nov - 08 Nov 10

11 Nov - 15 Nov 11 Head and Chairs

18 Nov - 22 Nov 12

25 Nov - 29 Nov 13
Education and
Standards Committee

02 Dec - 06 Dec 14 Training Day*

09 Dec - 13 Dec 15

Finance and
Operations
Committee

16 Dec - 20 Dec 16
Christmas & New Year
Break Trust Board 2

23 Dec - 27 Dec
Christmas & New Year
Break

30 Dec - 03 Jan

06 Jan - 10 Jan 17 Head and Chairs

13 Jan - 17 Jan 18

20 Jan - 24 Jan 19 Training Day

27 Jan - 31 Jan 20
Member’s AGM
Trust Board 3

03 Feb - 07 Feb 21

10 Feb - 14 Feb 22

17 Feb - 21 Feb
Mid Term Break

24 Feb - 28 Feb 23

03 Mar - 07 Mar 24
Education and
Standards Committee

H and S Committee

10 Mar - 14 Mar 25

17 Mar - 21 Mar 26

Finance and
Operations
Committee

24 Mar - 28 Mar 27 Head and Chairs

31 Mar - 04 Apr 28 Engagement Day

07 Apr - 11 Apr 29 Trust Board 4

14 Apr - 18 Apr
Easter Break

21 Apr - 25 Apr

28 Apy - 02 May 30

05 May - 09 May 31 Bank Holiday

12 May - 16 May 32

19 May - 23 May 33

26 May - 30 May
Mid Term Break

02 Jun - 06 Jun 34
Education and
Standards Committee

H and S Committee

09 Jun 13 Jun 35



TRUSTEE CALENDAR 2024-25

16 Jun - 20 Jun 36

Finance and
Operations
Committee

23 Jun - 27 Jun 37

30 Jun - 04 Jul 38 Trust Board 5

07 Jul - 11 Jul 39

Members AGM
● Tuesday 28th January 2025 at 4.30pm - Brookvale Conference Room

Trust Board
● Trust Board 1: Tuesday 17th September 2024 at 5.30pm - Brookvale Conference Room
● Trust Board 2: Tuesday 17th December 2024 at 5.30pm - TBC
● Trust Board 3: Tuesday 28th January 2025 at 5.30pm - Brookvale Conference Room
● Trust Board 4: Tuesday 29th April 2025 at 5.30pm - TBC
● Trust Board 5: Tuesday 1st July 2025 at 5.30pm - Brookvale Conference Room

Education and Standards Committee (ESC)
● ESC 1: Tuesday 28th November 2024 at 5.30pm - Brookvale Conference Room
● ESC 2: Tuesday 4th March 2025 at 5.30pm - TBC
● ESC 3: Tuesday 13th May 2025 at 5.30pm - TBC

Finance and Operations Committee (F and O)
● F and O 1: Tuesday 10th December 2024 at 5.30pm - Brookvale Conference Room
● F and O 2: Tuesday 18th March 2025 at 5.30pm - Brookvale Conference Room
● F and O 3: Tuesday 17th June 2025 at 5.30pm - Brookvale Conference Room

Health and Safety Committee (H and S)
● H and S 1: Wednesday 30th October 2024 at 4.30pm - TBC
● H and S 2: Wednesday 5th March 2025 at 4.30pm - TBC
● H and S 3: Wednesday 4th June 2025 at 4.30pm - TBC

Head and Chairs
● Meeting 1: Thursday 5th September 2024 at 4.30pm - Virtual
● Meeting 2: Thursday 14th November 2024 at 4.30pm - Virtual
● Meeting 3: Thursday 9th January 2025 at 4.30pm - Virtual
● Meeting 4: Thursday 27th March 2025 at 4.30pm - Virtual

Remuneration Committee
● Date to be confirmed

Headteacher Performance Review
● Date to be confirmed


